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25-26 August 25-26 25-26

25-26

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND

$1,121,916.85 $171,966.99 $211,937.71 18.89%$909,979.14Revenue

$1,302,075.57 $152,960.53 $208,383.65 16.00%$1,093,691.92Expenditure

$19,006.46 $3,554.06-$180,158.72

FUND 202 MAJOR STREET FUND

$90,940.00 $7,307.97 -$3,522.94 -3.87%$94,462.94Revenue

$124,090.19 $63,764.82 $63,764.82 51.39%$60,325.37Expenditure

-$56,456.85 -$67,287.76-$33,150.19

FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$164,560.00 $64,395.63 $59,327.36 36.05%$105,232.64Revenue

$118,458.67 $6,306.26 $6,306.26 5.32%$112,152.41Expenditure

$58,089.37 $53,021.10$46,101.33

Report Total $20,638.98 -$10,712.60-$167,207.58


